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Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 5: MMAS 6 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m  1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 57 Jay DORREBOOM (Lifecycle CC) 2:18.314
Half Lap 13.413 (1)

Lap 1 21.925 21.925 (2)
Lap 2 16.489 38.415 (1)
Lap 3 16.295 54.711 (1)
Lap 4 16.263 1:10.975 (1)
Lap 5 16.477 1:27.452 (1)
Lap 6 16.749 1:44.202 (1)
Lap 7 16.955 2:01.158 (1)
Lap 8 17.156 2:18.314 (1)

2. 51 Peter FELSTEAD (Blackburn CC) 2:26.004 +7.690
Half Lap 14.538 (3)

Lap 1 23.445 23.445 (4)
Lap 2 16.860 40.305 (2)
Lap 3 16.803 57.109 (2)
Lap 4 17.068 1:14.178 (2)
Lap 5 17.403 1:31.581 (2)
Lap 6 17.824 1:49.406 (2)
Lap 7 18.258 2:07.664 (2)
Lap 8 18.339 2:26.004 (2)

3. 48 Kyle HESTER (Ballarat / Sebastopol CC) 2:34.467 +16.153
Half Lap

Lap 1 1:17.601 1:17.601 (6)
Lap 2 18.999 1:36.600 (6)
Lap 6 19.443 1:56.044 (3)
Lap 7 19.584 2:15.629 (3)
Lap 8 18.838 2:34.467 (3)

4. 60 Darren BAKER (Sunshine Coast CC) 2:37.738 +19.424
Half Lap 14.587 (4)

Lap 1 14.526 14.526 (1)
Lap 2 26.042 40.568 (3)
Lap 3 17.425 57.994 (3)
Lap 4 18.509 1:16.504 (3)
Lap 5 19.706 1:36.210 (3)
Lap 6 20.231 1:56.441 (4)
Lap 7 20.559 2:17.001 (4)
Lap 8 20.737 2:37.738 (4)

5. 58 David JACOBS (Marconi CC) 2:40.032 +21.718
Half Lap 16.399 16.399 (5)

Lap 1 26.368 26.368 (5)
Lap 2 18.326 44.694 (5)
Lap 3 18.169 1:02.863 (5)
Lap 4 18.534 1:21.398 (5)
Lap 5 18.825 1:40.223 (5)
Lap 6 19.354 1:59.578 (5)
Lap 7 19.973 2:19.551 (5)
Lap 8 20.481 2:40.032 (5)
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Event 5: MMAS 6 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 2000m  1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

6. 61 Charles BOYLE (Uni of QLD CC) 2:43.227 +24.913
Half Lap 14.345 14.345 (2)

Lap 1 23.401 23.401 (3)
Lap 2 17.394 40.795 (4)
Lap 3 17.955 58.751 (4)
Lap 4 19.222 1:17.974 (4)
Lap 5 20.454 1:38.429 (4)
Lap 6 21.290 1:59.719 (6)
Lap 7 21.507 2:21.227 (6)
Lap 8 22.000 2:43.227 (6)


